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ACADEMIC CALENDER
Winter Semester Schedule (January — May, 2016)

Submission of Course Outlines with faculty details
&

08-01-2016 Friday Submission of Time Table
18-01-2016 Monday Commencement of Classes for II, IV and VISemester
Republic Da
26-01-2016 Tuesday
28-01-2016 To 30-01-2016 Thursday Distribution of Projects
Submission of Question Papers for Mid Semester Examination
04-03-2016 Friday and Attendance to COE
|_ Mahashivratri
07-03-2016 Monday
14-03-2016T022-03-2016 Mid-Semester Exam
HOLI
24-03-2016 Thursday __
s_ Good Frida
l 25-03-2016 Friday
| 11-04-2015To 16-04-2016
% Monday to Saturday Completion of Project Submission and Presentation
! 13-04-2016 Wednesday Baisakhi ( Restricted Holiday )
| Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
-i 14-04-2016 Thursday
| Ram Navami
| 15-04-2016 Friday
MahavirJayanti
| 20-04-2013 Wednesday
l 10-05-2016 Tuesday Submission of End Semester QPs to COE
i 14-05-2016 Saturday Submission of Attendance detail of Students to COE

fl 18-05-2016 to 21-05-2016

Wednesday-Saturday

Conduct of Practical Examination

| 21-05-2016

Saturday

Last Teaching Day

Monday-Saturday
&
Monday-Tuesday

END- SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS

| 23-05-2016T031-05-2016

01-08-2016

Monday

REOPENING OF UNIVERSITY
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